
ISSAQUAH HIGH PTSA 2013-14 9/17/2013

* PRESIDENT Cyn Baumert (425) 557-9557 cynbaumert@hotmail.com

Anne Watanabe (425) 392-3087 watanabe05@yahoo.com

* Website Dianne Bugge (206) 999-0930 dlbugge@comcast.net

* Awards Becky Gordon (425) 956-3143 becky@gordon-zone.com

* Membership Laura Freeman (425) 641-9292 markandlaura@comcast.net

VIS Liaison Anne Moore (425) 643-0278 annemoore5@comcast.net

* Advocacy Betsy Cohen (425) 957-3538 betsywcohen@gmail.com

ISF Liaison Alison Meryweather (425) 837-0968 alison_meryweather@hotmail.com

Community Service Hours Diane Laucius (425) 557-8938 dilaucius@comcast.net

* SECRETARY Kristin Behn (425) 653-5476 k.behn@comcast.net

* TREASURER Chris Fisher (425) 649-0130 fisherfamilywa@hotmail.com

* VP HOSPITALITY Kim Dreiblatt (425) 746-7906 kdreiblatt@aol.com

Kimberly Undi (425) 444-9576 kimundi@comcast.net

Newcomer Welcome Tabitha Mays (425) 677-7044 maysann66@gmail.com

Maureen Walsh (425) 698-1850 mwalsh257@yahoo.com

Staff Meeting Snacks (Monthly) Jody Mull (425) 644-5895 jodymull@comcasat.net

Staff Back-to-School Lunch (Sept) Sandy Noles (314) 378-5106 mnolesm@yahoo.com

Senior Exit Interview Snacks (Nov) Korina Sullivan (425) 369-2429 thesullies@msn.com

Pride & Recognition Snacks (Fall, Spring) Becky Schultz (425) 502-8207 bsbdschultz@comcast.net

Staff Holiday Treats (Dec) Marilyn Evans (425) 643-0299 marilyn.evans@comcast.net

HSPE Snacks (March) Karla Greer (425) 369-1969 kgreer@msn.com

Staff Apprecation Week (May) Jody Mull (425) 644-5895 jodymull@comcasat.net

* VP COMMUNICATIONS Sandi Lum (425) 644-4589 sandi4ihs@gmail.com

Newsletter/Publicity Camille Vaska (425) 746-7691 vaskafamily@comcast.net

Special Services Liaison Kris Allen (425) 369-8415 kris@allenfamily.org

Staff Bios Michelle Enebo (425) 427-0156 enebofamily@gmail.com

Julie Hart (425) 837-8924 juliehart@ihmail.com

* VP WAYS AND MEANS Tricia Jerue (206) 940-8753 thjerue@comcast.net

Student Directory Lissa Griffith (425) 427-0099 lissagriffith@comcast.net

Corporate Matching Carol Jongejaan (425) 747-9946 carolfj@comcast.net

SAT/ACT Classes Tina Weber (425) 603-1911 webers@qwest.net

SAT/ACT Mock Tests

Fashion Show Stephanie Morton (425) 614-0488 stephanie@derrickmorton.com

Stacy Heller (425) 392-8758 onesmartcookie@comcast.net

Lisa Clawson (425) 401-0556 ltclaws@comcast.net

Senior Scholarships Liz Rudolph (425) 369-9426 cookieliz@comcast.net

Financial Review (Jan, July)

* VP PROGRAMS Jody Mull (425) 644-5895 jodymull@comcasat.net

Colleen Volk (425) 503-0014 ncvolk@comcast.net

Parent Education Kristen Allen-Bentsen (425) 427-6487 kallenbentsen@hotmail.com

Angel Program Laurie Foreman (425) 401-8648 dsforeman@msn.com

Julie Siefkes (425) 391-5362 jsiefkes@siefkespetit.com

Healthy Student Events Dianne Bugge (425) 747-2832 dlbugge@comcast.net

Diane Wenzel (970) 324-7242 diane_wenzel@msn.com

Audrey Rosenfeld (425) 241-4444 audreyr@fee-eap.com

World Languages Event Asma Ahmed (425) 945-1199 asma.ahmed@comcast.net

Reflections Becky Gordon (425) 956-3143 becky@gordon-zone.com

Senior Celebration/Breakfast Kimberly Undi (425) 837-0850 kimundi@comcast.net

Senior Baccalaureate Laura Freeman (425) 641-9292 markandlaura@comcast.net

* VP VOLUNTEERS Ami Maron (425) 502-8182 amaron11@gmail.com

Volunteer Coordinator Ami Maron (425) 502-8182 amaron11@gmail.com

Picture Day Tricia Jerue (425) 746-8753 thjerue@comcast.net

5K Runs Maureen Walsh (425) 698-1850 mwalsh257@yahoo.com

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE * = Board of Directors
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